FORM PTO-1595	RE	03-10-	1999	IEET	U.S. DEPARTME	NT OF COMM nd Trademark	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ♥					▼	*	Onice
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Pate	100983	3598	Atached orig	inal documents or	copy thereol	t.
1. Name of conveying party(les): Michael Wayne Greene		LRD 3-5-99	Name:	Euro United		U.S. PTO	<u></u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ittached	? 🖾 Yes 😡 No	Interna	ll Address:		29/11/29	2
3. Nature of conveyance: DL Assignment	0 1	Merger	Street .	Address: 2115	South Service	Road,	
Security Agreement Other		Change of Name	· ·	Dakville, Ontario	State:	_ZIP: <u>L6L5</u>	 5w2
Execution Date: February 16,19	999		Addition	ul name(s) & address	(es) attached? 🗀 Ye		
4. Application number(s) or patent n	umber((s):			February 16	,1999	
If this document is being filed togeth	er with	a new application, the	ne execution	date of the applica	tion is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Pat	lent No.(s)		رايد	
		Additional numbers atta	ched? 🗆 Yee	□ No			
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be no Name: Barrigar & Moss	om cor nailed:	rrespondence	6. Total n	number of applicati	ons and patents inv	olved: 1	
Internal Address:			7. Total i	lee (37 CFR 3.41):\$	40.00	
			_	closed			
			1		arged to deposit a	ccount	
Street Address: 2 Robert Spec #901	ck Pa	rkway,		sit account number-4764	or:		
Mississauga, City: Ontario Sta	Canada	a ZIP: L4Z1H8	(Attach	duplicate copy of t	this page if paying b	y deposit so	count)
	101543	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and leaf the original document. 	belief, t	the foregoing inform	nation is true	and correct and	any attached cop	y is a true co	ору
Peter R. Hammond, Reg #27,5	24	Pite	R 1.	James	March 3,		
Name of Person Signing			Signature T	otal number of page:	Di comprising cover sh	ete 1	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Do not detach	this portion		- 		
Mail documents to be recorde	ed with	required cover shee	t information	n to:			
	Bo	ommissioner of i ox Assignments ashington, D.C. 2		d Trademarks			
Public burden reporting for document to be recorded, is and completing and review to the U.S. Patent and Trade D.C. 20231, and to the Offic Washington, D.C. 20503.	ncludi ing the lemark	ing time for review e sample cover she k Office, Office of	ving the doc et. Send cor informatio	cument and gath mments regarding on Systems, PK2	ering the data ne ng this burden est 2-1000C, Washir	eded, imate igton,	
- · · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · -					PAIENT		

REEL: 9809 FRAME: 0724

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, I, Michael Wayne Greene residing	at P.O.			
Box 4819, Incline Village, Nevada, U.S.A. 89450, do hereby confirm that I have	e assigned			
unto Euro United Corporation whose full post office address is 2115 South Serv	rice Road,			
Oakville, Ontario, Canada, L6L 5W2, all my right in Canada and the United States to a				
design entitled "RIMMED BOWL" and all my right to United States Design Par	tent			
application for said design executed on February 16,1999	, said			
assignment being effective as of December 15, 1998.				

Dated at		CA	Loll	LE			Ontario, C	Canada.
this	16	day of _	- (EBRUAR	<u></u>	1999.		

RECORDED: 03/05/1999

PATENT REEL: 9809 FRAME: 0725